
Name Date Location Type Venue Meet Start Time Departure Meet End Time Buses

4th David Cannon PB Invitational Saturday, December 4, 2021 George C. Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Polar Bear Outdoors 9:30AM N/A 2:30PM Home meet

Chantilly vs Wakefield, Centreville, GCM Friday, December 10, 2021 TJMS - Arlington, VA Dual Meet Indoors 5:30PM 4:30PM/4:45PM 10:30PM 2

Herndon vs Mclean vs Marshall Saturday, December 11, 2021 Herndon HS - Herndon, VA Tri Meet Outdoors 11:00AM 9:30AM 12:30PM 2

Grant Holloway Invitational Saturday, December 18, 2021 VA Beach Sportplex - Virginia Beach, VA Invitational Indoors 9:00AM N/A 4:30PM Carpool

East Coast Elite Indoors Saturday, January 8, 2022 VMI Sportplex - Lexington, VA Invitational Indoors 9:00AM N/A 4:30PM Charter Bus

VA Showcase 2022 Day 1 Friday, January 14, 2022 VA Beach Sportplex - Virginia Beach, VA Invitational Indoors TBA TBA TBA Carpool

Marshall vs W&L Saturday, January 15, 2022 TJMS - Arlington, VA Dual Meet Indoors 7:30AM 6:15AM 12:30PM 2

VA Showcase 2022 Day 2 Saturday, January 15, 2022 VA Beach Sportplex - Virginia Beach, VA Invitational Indoors 8:30AM TBA TBA Carpool

Liberty District Championship Day 1 Thursday, January 20, 2022 PGSCL - Landover, MD District Indoors TBA TBA TBA 1

Liberty District Championship Day 1 Friday, January 21, 2022 PGSCL - Landover, MD District Indoors TBA TBA TBA 1

6A Northern Regional Champs Wednesday, February 16, 2022 PGSCL - Landover, MD Regional Indoors TBA TBA TBA 2

6A State Meet Day 1 Thursday, February 25, 2021 VA Beach Sportplex - Virginia Beach, VA States Indoors TBA TBA TBA Carpool

6A State Meet Day 2 Friday, February 26, 2021 VA Beach Sportplex - Virginia Beach, VA States Indoors TBA TBA TBA Carpool
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Text Box
Changes:
*Dec 10th - Quad meet was added - squad will be split up between the meet on the 10th & 11th.

*Jan. 8th  - Invitational meet was added. 

*Removed was a dual meet on Jan. 8th




